RoHS Recast Compliant
USB-Disk Module 2A-M
Product Specifications
August 4, 2017
Version 1.0
Apacer Technology Inc.
1F, No.32, Zhongcheng Rd., Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City, Taiwan
Tel: +886-2-2267-8000        Fax: +886-2-2267-2261

15
©  2017 Apacer Technology, Inc.                                                                                                   Rev. 1.0
7. Product Ordering Information
7.1 Product Code Designations
AP  –  UM  xxxG   X    x    X    X    X   –   4    XX    XX    TM
Temperature
C: Commercial Temperature
E: Extended Temperature
S: Halogen-free Compliant
G: RoHS Compliant
Model Name
Apacer Product Code
Capacity
008G = 8GB
016G = 16GB
032G = 32GB
064G = 64GB
128G = 128GB
Solution Version
PCB Version
Dimensions
1 = 90D STD
2 = 180D STD
FW Version
Option
NR: Non-Removable
MS: Mounting Screw
MH: Mounting Header
Flash Type
TM: Toshiba MLC
USB-Disk Module 2A-M
AP-UMxxxGXxXXX-4XXXXTM
16
©  2017 Apacer Technology, Inc.                                                                                                   Rev. 1.0
7.2 Valid Combinations
7.2.1 Type A (STD 90D) Standard 90 Degree
Capacity Standard Temperature Extended Temperature
8GB  AP-UM008GA11CS-4TM  AP-UM008GA11ES-4TM
16GB AP-UM016GA11CS-4TM  AP-UM016GA11ES-4TM
32GB AP-UM032GA11CS-4TM  AP-UM032GA11ES-4TM
64GB AP-UM064GA11CS-4TM  AP-UM064GA11ES-4TM
128GB AP-UM128GA11CS-4TM  AP-UM128GA11ES-4TM
7.2.2 Type B (STD 90D-MH) Standard 90 Degree Mounting Header
Capacity Standard Temperature Extended Temperature
8GB AP-UM008GA11CS-4MHTM AP-UM008GA11ES-4MHTM
16GB AP-UM016GA11CS-4MHTM AP-UM016GA11ES-4MHTM
32GB AP-UM032GA11CS-4MHTM AP-UM032GA11ES-4MHTM
64GB AP-UM064GA11CS-4MHTM AP-UM064GA11ES-4MHTM
128GB AP-UM128GA11CS-4MHTM AP-UM128GA11ES-4MHTM
7.2.3 Type C (STD 90D-MS) Standard 90 Degree Mounting Screw
Capacity Standard Temperature Extended Temperature
8GB AP-UM008GA11CS-4MSTM AP-UM008GA11ES-4MSTM
16GB AP-UM016GA11CS-4MSTM AP-UM016GA11ES-4MSTM
32GB AP-UM032GA11CS-4MSTM AP-UM032GA11ES-4MSTM
64GB AP-UM064GA11CS-4MSTM AP-UM064GA11ES-4MSTM
128GB AP-UM128GA11CS-4MSTM AP-UM128GA11ES-4MSTM
7.2.4 Type D (STD 180D) Standard 180 Degree
Capacity Standard Temperature Extended Temperature
8GB AP-UM008GA21CS-4TM AP-UM008GA21ES-4TM
16GB AP-UM016GA21CS-4TM AP-UM016GA21ES-4TM
32GB AP-UM032GA21CS-4TM AP-UM032GA21ES-4TM
64GB AP-UM064GA21CS-4TM AP-UM064GA21ES-4TM
128GB AP-UM128GA21CS-4TM AP-UM128GA21ES-4TM
USB-Disk Module 2A-M
AP-UMxxxGXxXXX-4XXXXTM
17
©  2017 Apacer Technology, Inc.                                                                                                   Rev. 1.0
7.2.5 Type A (STD 90D) NR Standard 90 Degree
Capacity Standard Temperature Extended Temperature
8GB AP-UM008GA11CS-4NRTM AP-UM008GA11ES-4NRTM
16GB AP-UM016GA11CS-4NRTM AP-UM016GA11ES-4NRTM
32GB AP-UM032GA11CS-4NRTM AP-UM032GA11ES-4NRTM
64GB AP-UM064GA11CS-4NRTM AP-UM064GA11ES-4NRTM
128GB AP-UM128GA11CS-4NRTM AP-UM128GA11ES-4NRTM
7.2.6 Type B (STD 90D-MH) Standard 90 Degree Mounting Header
Capacity Standard Temperature Extended Temperature
8GB AP-UM008GA11CS-4MHNRTM AP-UM008GA11ES-4MHNRTM
16GB AP-UM016GA11CS-4MHNRTM AP-UM016GA11ES-4MHNRTM
32GB AP-UM032GA11CS-4MHNRTM AP-UM032GA11ES-4MHNRTM
64GB AP-UM064GA11CS-4MHNRTM AP-UM064GA11ES-4MHNRTM
128GB AP-UM128GA11CS-4MHNRTM AP-UM128GA11ES-4MHNRTM
7.2.7 Type C (STD 90D-MS) Standard 90 Degree Mounting Screw
Capacity Standard Temperature Extended Temperature
8GB AP-UM008GA11CS-4MSNRTM AP-UM008GA11ES-4MSNRTM
16GB AP-UM016GA11CS-4MSNRTM AP-UM016GA11ES-4MSNRTM
32GB AP-UM032GA11CS-4MSNRTM AP-UM032GA11ES-4MSNRTM
64GB AP-UM064GA11CS-4MSNRTM AP-UM064GA11ES-4MSNRTM
128GB AP-UM128GA11CS-4MSNRTM AP-UM128GA11ES-4MSNRTM
7.2.8 Type D (STD 180D) NR Standard 180 Degree
Capacity Standard Temperature Extended Temperature
8GB AP-UM008GA21CS-4NRM AP-UM008GA21ES-4NRM
16GB AP-UM016GA21CS-4NRM AP-UM016GA21ES-4NRM
32GB AP-UM032GA21CS-4NRM AP-UM032GA21ES-4NRM
64GB AP-UM064GA21CS-4NRM AP-UM064GA21ES-4NRM
128GB AP-UM128GA21CS-4NRM AP-UM128GA21ES-4NRM
USB-Disk Module 2A-M
AP-UMxxxGXxXXX-4XXXXTM
18
©  2017 Apacer Technology, Inc.                                                                                                   Rev. 1.0